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EBARA PUMPS SA (PTY) LTD      

130 KYALAMI BLVD              

KYALAMI BUSINESS PARK         

                              

                              

Vat No   : 4610275432     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/04/2020

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      40000.00

Opening Balance :      15006.23

04/03/2020 TRANSFER                                          20630                       15006.23            0.00

26/03/2020 TRANSFER                                          20681                       15000.00       -15000.00

           0.00        30006.23

**** Reg No: FY40SYGP ****

06/03/2020 TL# 1 #3428         61761     0/M                375750         1050.82                      -13949.18

11/03/2020 TL# 1 #7372         62225     0/M                375988          949.60                      -12999.58

18/03/2020 TL# 1 #3192         62640     0/M                376385          937.64                      -12061.94

25/03/2020 TL# 1 #8672         63085     00/M               376807          911.90                      -11150.04

        3849.96            0.00

**** Reg No: FZ17MSGP ****

14/03/2020 TL# 1 #155          0         0/M                376225         1195.99                       -9954.05

24/03/2020 TL# 1 #7741         0         0/M                376722          813.22                       -9140.83

        2009.21            0.00

**** Reg No: HC11VVGP ****

04/03/2020 TL# 1 #1695         115755    0/M                375601          297.62                       -8843.21

11/03/2020 TL# 1 #7533         119035    0/M                376017          453.11                       -8390.10

13/03/2020 TL# 1 #9210         119493    0/M                376162          690.10                       -7700.00

        1440.83            0.00

**** Reg No: HC11VZGP ****

02/03/2020 TL# 1 #44           131185    0/M                375456          789.70                       -6910.30

09/03/2020 TL# 1 #5867         131455    0/M                375868          451.84                       -6458.46

11/03/2020 TL# 1 #7425         131735    0/M                375993          470.90                       -5987.56

13/03/2020 TL# 1 #9202         132096    0/M                376160          611.53                       -5376.03

17/03/2020 TL# 1 #2661         132337    0/M                376352          394.69                       -4981.34

19/03/2020 TL# 1 #3944         132588    0/M                376461          421.41                       -4559.93

19/03/2020 TL# 1 #4176         132805    0/M                376495          309.79                       -4250.14

24/03/2020 TL# 1 #7834         133218    0/M                376729          735.87                       -3514.27

25/03/2020 TL# 1 #8656         133447    0/M                376805          359.12                       -3155.15

        4544.85            0.00

**** Reg No: HG68BGGP ****

02/03/2020 TL# 1 #355          71357     0/M                375487          519.03                       -2636.12

05/03/2020 TL# 1 #2621         71664     0/M                375694          277.46                       -2358.66

11/03/2020 TL# 1 #7518         72034     0/M                376012          261.49                       -2097.17

13/03/2020 TL# 1 #9211         72341     0/M                376163          275.96                       -1821.21

23/03/2020 TL# 1 #6959         72752     0/M                376653          383.86                       -1437.35

        1717.80            0.00
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Closing Balance :      -1437.35

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     -1437.35         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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